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Option Group Graphic Film Card Date

FV9063-
02 05.06 fv940gf Z 08-SEP-95

Engines

6C8.3, C GAS PLUS CM556, G8.3, G8.3 CM558, GTA8.3 CM558, ISC CM2150, ISC CM554, ISC CM850, ISC8.3
CM2250, ISC8.3 G CM2180 C101, ISL CM2150, ISL CM554, ISL CM850, ISL G CM2180, ISL8.9 CM2150 L110, ISL8.9
CM2880 L112, ISL9 CM2150 SN, ISL9 CM2250, ISL9 CM2350 L101, ISL9 CM2350 L111, ISLE4 CM850, L GAS PLUS
CM556, L8.9, L8.9 L121, L8.9G CMOH2.0 L125B, L9 CM2350 L116B, L9 CM2350 L119B, L9 CM2350 L120C, L9
CM2350 L123B, L9.3 L105, L9.5 L117, L9N CM2380 L124B, QSC8.3 CM2250, QSC8.3 CM2880 C102, QSC8.3
CM554, QSC8.3 CM850(CM2850), QSL9 CM2250, QSL9 CM2250 L115, QSL9 CM2350 L102, QSL9 CM2350
L107, QSL9 CM2350 L118, QSL9 CM2350 L122, QSL9 CM554, QSL9 CM850(CM2850), QSL9 G CM558, QSL9 M
CM2250 L106, QSL9.3 CM2880 L113

SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE
 

Cart Ref No Part Number Part Description Required Remarks

View My Cart

  FV9063-02 Fuel Shut-Off Valve  Fuel Shutoff Valve...(More)

     Valve Activation: Electrical
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     Voltage: 12

     Valve Manufacturer: Syncro-

     Start

     Shutoff Valve Supplier:

     Cummins

     Unique Characteristics: 3

     terminal/3 seal Packard

     connection

     Fuel Pump Manufacturer/Model:

     Bosch P7100.

     Bosch P3000

     Pump Governor Type: RQVK

     Engine Family:

     B Series

     C Series

     P/N 3920893 lock nut may be

     used in place of P/N 3910959

     at DEP.

      

1 S 600 Lock Washer 5 1/4 in.

2 146157 Plain Washer 2 1/4 in.

3 3901937 Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw 1 M6 x 1.00 x 45

4 3902023 Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw 6 M6 X 1.00 X 25

5 3910959 Lock Nut 1 M6 X 1.00.

6 3919282 Shut-Off Valve Lever 1  

7 3919422 Solenoid 1  

8 3919449 Cotter Pin 1  

9 3919452 Solenoid Bracket 1  
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